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d mm: 6,35

PH
PH1
PH2
PH325 mm

d mm: 6,35

PZ
PZ1
PZ2
PZ325 mm

d mm: 6,35

T10

T25

T15

T30

T20

T40

Tx

25 mm

Adapt. Quick-Lock

L mm: 60 - d mm: 6,35

17
pcs

Set 3407
Display
6 coffrets
D’EXTRACTEUR
D’IMPACT

EXTRACTEURS D’IMPACT

Nº 1 - 2 - 3 - 4

Art. 74792
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Promotion calable jusqu’à fin de stock.

christellehodee
Nouveau tampon

christellehodee
Logo TD


